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Campus Responsible for completing data entry for the reported six weeks in accordance with the dates found under 
column 4

Please continue to input missing 
and incomplete data for internal 

auditing  purposes.Assessment & 
Accountability 

Responsible for generating discipline reports from Skyward and submitting data to the appropriate CIO

Six Weeks Begins Ends 
CAMPUS REPORTED 
DATA ENTERED BY 

4:00 P.M. 
School Board Meeting* 

1 Monday, August 8, 2022 Friday, September 16, 2022 Tuesday, September 20, 2022 Monday, October 17, 2022 

2 Tuesday, September 19, 2022 Friday, October 28, 2022 Tuesday, November 2, 2022 Monday, November 28, 2022 

3 Tuesday, November 1, 2022 Friday, December 16, 2022 Tuesday, January 3, 2023 Monday, January 23, 2023 

4 Wednesday, January 4, 2023 Friday, February 10, 2023 Tuesday, February 14, 2023 Monday, March 20, 2023 

 5 Tuesday, February 13, 2023 Friday, April 6, 2023 Tuesday, April 11, 2023 Monday, May, 15 2023 

6 Tuesday, April 11, 2023 Friday, May 25, 2023 Tuesday, May 30, 2023 Monday, June 19, 2023 

*Dates subject to change




